Technical Data
Trusted
radiation
protection.
960 Series
Digital Radiation Monitoring System (DRMS)
The 960 Series Digital Radiation
Monitoring System (DRMD) is

Indicator lamps, 14 per 960DD or
960RE
Ordering information
Model
960CD: Controller Module, for use as part of the
960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring System
960SF: Scaler Module, for use as part of the
960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring System
960SG: Signal Generator Module, for use as part
of the 960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring
System
960RE: Process Control Module, for use as part
of the 960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring
System
961RE: Relay Module, for use as part of the
960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring System
960AN: Triple Window Analyzer Module, for
use as part of the 960 Series Digital Radiation
Monitoring System
960KE: Data Entry Module, for use as part of the
960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring System
960IS: Isolator Module, for use as part of the
960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring System
960MB: Motherboard Module, for use as part
of the 960 Series Digital Radiation Monitoring
System
960AM: American Regulator Module, for use
as part of the 960 Series Digital Radiation
Monitoring System
960DD: American Regulator Module, for use
as part of the 960 Series Digital Radiation
Monitoring System